IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 17.0038X Issue No: 1 Certificate history:
Issue No. 1 (2019-06-13)
Issue No. 0 (2017-08-24)Status: Current

 Issue No.: 1
 Page 1 of 2
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature for type XRL Sensepoint (14-point):
SPL I 00 B A X C M A XX
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X
I   -   Type:
 SPL – Product group
II  -   Enclosure type:
 I – Industrial aluminum Ex d enclosure
III -   Gas sensor information:
 XX – Any two-digit alpha-numerical combination
IV -   Wireless connection:
 B - Bluetooth
V  -   Outputs:
 A – mA output
 M – Modbus output
VI -  Relays:
 X – No relay
VII - Enclosure color:
 C – Charcoal
 Y – Yellow
VIII-  Entries:
 M – M20
IX -  Agency:
 A – ATEX and IECEx
X  -  Reserved for future use
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity